DA9090B.001
January 14, 1998
1
MAS9090B
LOW VOLTAGE 14-BIT LINEAR CODEC
• 14-bit linear analog to digital and digital to analog converters
• 8-bit A-law or µ-law companded analog to digital and digital to
analog converters

January 14, 1998
29
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9090BS Low Voltage 14-bit Linear
Codec
SO28
MAS9090BS-T Low Voltage 14-bit Linear
Codec
SO28 Tape and Reel
MAS9090BJ Low Voltage 14-bit Linear
Codec
TQFP44
MAS9090BJ-T Low Voltage 14-bit Linear
Codec
TQFP44 Tape and Reel
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRONAS CONTACTS